
LOT 1 BLOCK 4 ELM ACRES S/D.

ORB 553-56, 662-232,

SMITH ANGELA Y WYATT
275 SE HOLLY TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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SALE:2:1: LOT 1 BLK 4 ELM ACRES

1998HX Base Yr

275 SE HOLLY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 11 BD/BTN AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,875 120.6922 135.18 253,462 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1998 Heated Area: 1360

BAS 952 100 952 83,649

FUS 408 100 408 35,849

UGR 286 45 129 11,335

UGR 396 45 178 15,640

UOP 344 20 69 6,063

UST 308 45 139 12,214

2,694 1,875 164,750

BAS= W28 S34 E6 UOP= S8 E30N8 UST= E14 UGR= E18 UGR= E13 N22
W13 S22$ N22 W18 S22$ N22 W14 S22$ N13 W8 S13 W22$ E22 N34$
PTR=N30 FUS= N34 W12 S34 E12$ S30$.

BAS
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34
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8

13

8

13

22

UST

14

22

14

22 UGR

18

22

18

22 UGR

13

22

13

22

FUS 34

12

34

12

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,728.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 3,456

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

7,256

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


